Clubworx OutdoorPool Schedule Summer 2024
Memorial - Labor Day Weekends

Time
5:00a
5:30a
6:00a

Monday

6:30a
7:00a
7:30a
8:00a
8:30a
9:00a

Tuesday

Master Swim
5:00-6:30am

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Master Swim
5:00-6:30am

Master Swim
5:00-6:30am

Adult Lap Swim 6:30am-9:00am

Saturday Sunday

Adult Lap
Swim

7-9:30am

Time

5:00a
5:30a
6:00a
6:30a
7:00a
7:30a
8:00a
8:30a
9:00a

. Group Group Group Group Group Group .
Si3ld Classes Classes Classes Classes Classes Classes 9:30a
10:00a 9:30am 9:30am 9:30am 9:30am 9:30am 9:30am 10:00a
10:30a Swim School Swim School Adult Lap 10:30a
10:30-11:15am 10:30-11:15am Swin
11:00a 10am-12pm 11:00a
11:30a Swim School Swim School 11:30a
& Family Swim & Family Swim
12:00p 12:00p
12:30p 12:30p
1:00p 1:00p
1:30p 1:30p
2:00p 2:00p
2:30p Lifeguard On Duty 2:30p
3:00p Rec Swimming Starts 10:30 Weekdays 3:00p
3:30p 3:30p
4:00p 4:00p
4:30p 4:30p
Swim Team . Swim Team | Swim Team | Swim Team :
5:00p  1,30.7.00 S‘é"'t;" rt'\gfﬁs 4:30-7:00  |4:30-7:00  |4:30-7:00 5:00p
5:30p *6 lanes *6 lanes *6 lanes *6 lanes 5:50pm 5:30p
6:00p 6:00p
6:30p Rec Swim Available during Swim Team 6:50pm 6:30p
. Group Group :
7:00p Classes Classes 7:00p
7:30p 7:50pm 7:00pm* 7:50pm 7:00pm* 7:50pm 7:30p
8:00p 8:00p
8:30p 8:30p
9:00p 9:00p
9:30p 9:30p

*Half of the pool will be reserved at 7:00pm on Tuesdays & Thursday for Water Aerobics
*The outdoor pool is closed for swim meets at 4:00pm on June 11th, July 2nd & July 16th
*When Swim Team is in the pool from 4:30-7:00pm open swim is only allowed in the shallow & deep ends
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