Clubworx OutdoorPool Schedule Summer 2024 Memorial - Labor Day Weekends

T :				u - Labor	v		<i>c i</i>	T i
Time 5:000	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday Master Swim	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Time
5:00a 5:30a		Master Swim 5:00-6:30am		5:00-6:30am	Master Swim 5:00-6:30am			5:00a 5:30a
6:00a								6:00a
6:30a								6:30a
7:00a								7:00a
7:30a						7:30a		
8:00a	Adult Lap Swim 6:30am-9:00am					Adult Lap Swim 7-9:30am		8:00a
8:30a							8:30a	
9:00a								9:00a
9:30a	Group	Group	Group	Group	Group	Group		9:30a
10:00a	Classes 9:30am	Classes 9:30am	Classes 9:30am	Classes 9:30am	Classes 9:30am	Classes 9:30am		10:00a
10:00a								10:30a
		Swim School 10:30-11:15am		Swim School 10:30-11:15am			Adult Lap Swim	
11:00a							10am-12pm	11:00a
11:30a		Swim School & Family Swim		Swim School & Family Swim				11:30a
12:00p								12:00p
12:30p								12:30p
1:00p	-							1:00p
1:30p	-							1:30p
2:00p								2:00p
2:30p	Lifeguard On Duty					l <u>.</u>		2:30p
3:00p	Rec Swimming Starts 10:30 Weekdays							3:00p
3:30p	-							3:30p
4:00p	-							4:00p
4:30p	-							4:30p
5:00p	Swim Team 4:30-7:00	Swim Meets	Swim Team 4:30-7:00	Swim Team 4:30-7:00	Swim Team 4:30-7:00			5:00p
5:30p	*6 lanes	Start 6/11	*6 lanes	*6 lanes	*6 lanes		5:50pm	5:30p
6:00p								6:00p
6:30p	Rec S	Swim Avai	ilable duri	ng Swim	Team	6:50pm		6:30p
7:00p		Group Classes		Group Classes				7:00p
7:30p	7:50pm	7:00pm*	7:50pm	7:00pm*	7:50pm			7:30p
8:00p								8:00p
8:30p								8:30p
9:00p								9:00p
9:30p								9:30p
444.1							aton Aonobios	

*Half of the pool will be reserved at 7:00pm on Tuesdays & Thursday for Water Aerobics *The outdoor pool is closed for swim meets at 4:00pm on June 11th, July 2nd & July 16th *When Swim Team is in the pool from 4:30-7:00pm open swim is only allowed in the shallow & deep ends